
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

November 2007

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

07/08 FY Thru November 06/07 FY Thru November

Month of Nov-06Month of Nov-07

 0 11,496

Calendar Year Thru Nov-07

 0  27,768
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 0

 0

 2

 0

 17

 270

 305

 2

 1

 25
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 279

 330

 81,337  216,965

 9,672 0

 70,864 60,658

 38

 43

 14

 1,399

 7

 87

 64

 1,146

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 28

 6

 13

 1,794

 6

 115

 91

 1,535

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Nov-06

 0  12

Units Units

 587  15

Valuation

 5

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 676  32

 127  49

 66  12

 49  30

 21  41

 233  238

 142  219

 2,755  3,585

 3,393  4,174

$40,976,967.10

$4,253,832.00

$39,279,745.00

$99,408,763.00

$117,131,691.80

$64,405,759.00

$25,670,832.00

$394,470,593.90

$57,613,574.20

$7,545,503.00

$33,876,781.00

$69,887,579.00

$94,858,053.60

$3,687,877.00

$8,638,847.00

$276,132,214.80

$188,094,614.30

$18,041,546.60

$2,069,781.00

$15,373,730.00

$56,417,842.00

$33,108,141.70

$53,401,747.00

$8,429,104.00 $5,366,984.00

$1,950,171.00

$49,540,303.00

$22,228,495.00

$21,689,848.00

$3,386,065.00

$11,547,179.00

$115,733,045.00

$10,648,097.40

$1,703,869.00

$171,252.00

$2,570,192.00

$0.00

$5,385,805.40

$0.00

$658,046.00

$30,556,166.00

$2,260,287.00

$8,346,134.00

$698,032.00

$382,944.00

$17,326,995.00

$0.00

$1,541,774.00


