CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report November 2007

	Month of Nov-07				Month of Nov-06			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	4	\$658,046.00	11,496		0	\$0.00	0	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	5	\$1,541,774.00	27,768	12
New Commercial	2	\$5,385,805.40	81,337		2	\$17,326,995.00	216,965	ļ
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		1	\$382,944.00	9,672	
Tenant Improvement	17	\$2,570,192.00	60,658		25	\$8,346,134.00	70,864	
Alt./Add. Residential	12	\$171,252.00			18	\$698,032.00		
Other	270	\$1,703,869.00			279	\$2,260,287.00		
Totals	305	\$10,648,097.40			330	\$30,556,166.00		

	07/08 FY Thru November			06/07 FY Thru November		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	38	\$8,429,104.00		28	\$5,366,984.00	
New Multi-Family	43	\$53,401,747.00	587	6	\$1,950,171.00	15
New Commercial	14	\$33,108,141.70		13	\$49,540,303.00	
New Industrial	7	\$56,417,842.00		6	\$22,228,495.00	
Tenant Improvement	87	\$15,373,730.00		115	\$21,689,848.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	64	\$2,069,781.00		91	\$3,386,065.00	
Other	1,146	\$18,041,546.60		1,535	\$11,547,179.00	
Totals	1,399	\$188,094,614.30		1,794	\$115,733,045.00	

		Calendar Year Thru Nov-07			Prior Calendar Year Thru Nov-06			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units		
Single Family	127	\$25,670,832.00		49	\$8,638,847.00			
New Multi-Family	66	\$64,405,759.00	676	12	\$3,687,877.00	32		
New Commercial	49	\$117,131,691.80		30	\$94,858,053.60			
New Industrial	21	\$99,408,763.00		41	\$69,887,579.00			
Tenant Improvement	233	\$39,279,745.00		238	\$33,876,781.00			
Alt./Add. Residential	142	\$4,253,832.00		219	\$7,545,503.00			
Other	2,755	\$40,976,967.10		3,585	\$57,613,574.20			
Totals	3,393	\$394,470,593.90		4,174	\$276,132,214.80			